	Steering Committee Position
	Last
	First
	Organization
	email
	Term Ends 12/31
	
	
	
	
	

	01. Graduate student 
	Creviston
	Jake
	OHSU
	jcrevistonrn@gmail.com
	2016
	
	
	
	
	

	02. Undergraduate student
	Boren
	Jana
	OSNA
	oregonsnapresident@gmail.com
	2015
	
	
	
	
	

	03. Nursing school admin or faculty - OCD
	Bakewell-Sachs
	Susan
	OSHU School of Nursing
	bakewels@ohsu.edu
	2016
	
	
	
	
	

	04. Nursing school admin or faculty
	tbd
	tbd
	OCD
	
	2015
	
	
	
	
	

	05. Nursing school admin or faculty
	tbd
	tbd
	OCAP
	
	2016
	
	
	
	
	

	06. Nursing school admin or faculty - OCAP
	Thorn
	Carol
	Clackamas CC
	carolt@clackamas.edu
	2015
	
	
	
	
	

	07. Nursing organization
	Bitton
	Jana
	OCN [Co-Lead]
	bitton@up.edu
	 [suspend]
	
	
	
	
	

	08. Nursing organization
	Campbell
	Gladys
	NWONE
	gladysc@wsha.org
	2015
	
	
	
	
	

	09. Non-nursing organization
	Lenar
	Jessica
	Oregon Patient Safety Commission
	Jessica.lenar@oregonpatientsafety.org
	2016
	
	
	
	
	

	10. Non nursing organization
	Engle
	Tom
	OPHA [Co-Lead]
	tsengle@frontier.com
	 [suspend]
	
	
	
	
	

	11. Practice 
	Goerke
	Emily
	ORANA
	mlegoerke@gmail.com
	2016
	
	
	
	
	

	12. Practice 
	Ulibarri
	Judy
	PVAMC
	judith.ulibarri@va.gov
	2015
	
	
	
	
	

	13. Rural
	Menkens
	Renee
	OHSU
	menkensr@ohsu.edu
	2016
	
	
	
	
	

	14. Hospital or Health system
	Bjarnasan
	Dana
	OSHU Health System
	bjarnaso@ohsu.edu
	2015
	
	
	
	
	

	15. At large 
	Ferris
	Jordan
	ONA
	ferris@oregonrn.org
	2016
	
	
	
	
	

	16. At large 
	Keavney
	Elaine
	American Public University
	ekeavney@apus.edu
	2015
	
	
	
	
	

	17. At large 
	Brewington
	Edward
	AARP
	ebrew612@comcast.net


	2016
	
	
	
	
	

	18. At large 
	Ray
	Leslie
	
	leslie-ray@comcast.net
	2015
	
	
	
	
	

	19. At large 
	tbd
	tbd
	
	
	2016
	
	
	
	
	

	20. At large 
	tbd
	tbd
	
	
	2015
	
	
	
	
	


Notes: Positions 1, 3, 11, 13 on 2/2015 agenda for re appointment 

